
NHSCT OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE

Question:

1. As of today’s date, please can you tell me how many (overall figure) of your midwife staff have received:

a.       1 dose of Covid-19 vaccination

b.       2 doses of Covid-19 vaccination

c.  3 doses  of Covid-19 vaccination (Booster Jab)

d.       No doses of Covid-19 vaccination 

Response:

Total number of Midwifery Staff = 222

1.a

1.b

1.c

1.d

First Dose

186

Second Dose

184

No Dose

36

Booster Dose

104



Question:

Response:

2 1a.                  

%                        

First                 

Dose

1b.                   

% 

Second 

Dose

1c.                 

%                     

Booster 

Dose

1d.                 

%                     

No              

Dose

84% 83% 47% 16%

Question:

a.      1 dose of Covid-19 vaccination

b.      2 doses of Covid-19 vaccination

c. 3 doses  of Covid-19 vaccination (Booster Jab)

d.      No doses of Covid-19 vaccination 

Total 

number 

of staff

951

561

319

140

2787

466

Response:

3a.

First 

Dose

806

436

278

123

2334

389

Pharmacists

Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors

Social Workers

2. Please can you represent the answers to question 1a-c as a percentage of the overall midwife staff in your health and 

social care trust.

Medical Profession

3. As of today’s date, please can you breakdown by medical profession (doctor, nurse, radiographer etc) how many 

staff at your health and social care trust have received:

Medical Profession

Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.

Doctors

Other Qualified Staff

Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors

Doctors

Pharmacists

Social Workers

Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.

Other Qualified Staff



3b.

Second 

Dose

798

428

278

122

2297

386

3c.

Booster 

Dose

478

224

210

82

1293

232

3.d

No                

Dose

145

125

41

17

443

77

Pharmacists

Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors

Social Workers

Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors

Social Workers

Medical Profession

Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.

Doctors

Medical Profession

Other Qualified Staff

Other Qualified Staff

Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.

Doctors

Pharmacists

Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors

Social Workers

Medical Profession

Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.

Doctors

Pharmacists

Other Qualified Staff



Question:

Response:

4a. 3a.% 

First 

Dose

85%

78%

87%

88%

84%

83%

4b. 3b.% 

Second 

Dose

84%

76%

87%

87%

82%

83%

4c. 3c.% 

Booster 

Dose

50%

40%

66%

59%

46%

50%

Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors

Social Workers

Medical Profession

4. Please can you represent the answers to question 3a-c as a percentage of the overall staff by each 

medical profession in your health and social care trust.

Medical Profession

Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.

Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.

Doctors

Pharmacists

Pharmacists

Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors

Social Workers

Medical Profession

Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.

Doctors

Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors

Social Workers

Pharmacists

Other Qualified Staff

Other Qualified Staff

Other Qualified Staff

Doctors



4d. 3d.%                   

No                

Dose

15%

22%

13%

12%

16%

17%

Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors

Social Workers

Medical Profession

Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.

Doctors

Pharmacists

Other Qualified Staff


