NHSCT OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE

Question:

- 1. As of today's date, please can you tell me how many (overall figure) of your midwife staff have received:
- a. 1 dose of Covid-19 vaccination
- b. 2 doses of Covid-19 vaccination
- c. 3 doses of Covid-19 vaccination (Booster Jab)
- d. No doses of Covid-19 vaccination

Response:

Total number of Midwifery Staff = 222

1.a	First Dose
	186

1.b	Second Dose
	184

1.c	Booster Dose
	104

1.d	No Dose
	36

Question:

2. Please can you represent the answers to question 1a-c as a percentage of the overall midwife staff in your health and social care trust.

Response:

_

1a.	1b.	1c.	1d.	l
%	%	%	%	l
First	Second	Booster	No	l
Dose	Dose	Dose	Dose	
84%	83%	47%	16%	

Question:

- 3. As of today's date, please can you breakdown by medical profession (doctor, nurse, radiographer etc) how many staff at your health and social care trust have received:
- a. 1 dose of Covid-19 vaccination
- b. 2 doses of Covid-19 vaccination
- c. 3 doses of Covid-19 vaccination (Booster Jab)
- d. No doses of Covid-19 vaccination

Medical Profession	number
	of staff
Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.	951
Doctors	561
Other Qualified Staff	319
Pharmacists	140
Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors	2787
Social Workers	466

Response:

3a.

Medical Profession	
Doctors	436
Other Qualified Staff	278
Pharmacists	123
Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors	2334
Social Workers	389

3b.	Medical Profession	
	Doctors	428
	Other Qualified Staff	278
	Pharmacists	122
	Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors	2297
	Social Workers	386

Medical ProfessionBooster DoseAllied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.478Doctors224Other Qualified Staff210Pharmacists82Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors1293Social Workers232

3c.

3.d	Medical Profession	
	Doctors	125
	Other Qualified Staff	41
	Pharmacists	17
	Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors	443
	Social Workers	77

Question:

4. Please can you represent the answers to question 3a-c as a percentage of the overall staff by each medical profession in your health and social care trust.

Response:

4a.

Medical Profession	3a.% First Dose
Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.	85%
Doctors	78%
Other Qualified Staff	87%
Pharmacists	88%
Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors	84%
Social Workers	83%

4b.

Medical Profession	3b.% Second Dose
Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.	84%
Doctors	76%
Other Qualified Staff	87%
Pharmacists	87%
Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors	82%
Social Workers	83%

4c.

	3c.%
Medical Profession	Booster
	Dose
Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.	50%
Doctors	40%
Other Qualified Staff	66%
Pharmacists	59%
Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors	46%
Social Workers	50%

4d.

Medical Profession	3d.% No Dose
Allied Health Professionals (Radiographer, Physio, Occupational Therapists) etc.	15%
Doctors	22%
Other Qualified Staff	13%
Pharmacists	12%
Qualified Nurses, Midwives and Health Visitors	16%
Social Workers	17%